
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 394 M.Tech., (Network & Information Security) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21005633 2103943128478 GOKUL K  1 139 

2 PU21028143 2103942825487 SEEMA SINGH  2 126 

3 PU21064963 2103942825528 PRATHAM VERMA  3 121 

4 PU21068985 2103943130288 GOWTHAM.V  4 111 

5 PU21004323 2103941204752 MUNIGALA VENKATESH  5 105 

6 PU21068221 2103943127219 GUNAVAZHAGAN  6 100 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21005023 2103943127282 J. KARKAVELRAJA  8 90 

2 PU21006193 2103943128487 JEEVALAKSHMI.M  11 81 

3 PU21091201 2103943130340 PREETHI I  12 80 

4 PU21019929 2103943127143 ABIRAMI.S  13 75 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21040151 2103942017001 MUHAMMED ALSABAH  7 97 

2 PU21072789 2103941811365 NADEEM.P  10 83 

3 PU21038047 2103942825504 ABDUL ALEEM  15 65 

4 PU21017437 2103943128785 S.SHAMILI ALIAS SHANMUGAPRIYA  16 62 

5 PU21018851 2103943126690 SHANMUKAPRIYA.J  20 55 

6 PU21087843 2103943130333 CHANDRAPRAGASH A  24 48 

      END     



            

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21019957 2103943128807 NANDHINI S  26 44 

2 PU21031351 2103943127179 DINESH M  27 44 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21003749 2103941204730 JAITHA VENU  17 61 

2 PU21087899 2103944235178 NANDHAKUMAR D  18 60 

3 PU21066595 2103943130280 VINITHA R  19 60 

4 PU21051325 2103943129617 TILAK GOVIIND S  22 55 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21001519 2103943127257 RAMJI S  23 50 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21013991 2103940300279 SHAIK MOHAMMAD BURHAN  42 10 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21031223 2103941506729 MD IBRAHIM  36 28 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21040151 2103942017001 MUHAMMED ALSABAH  7 97 

2 PU21005023 2103943127282 J. KARKAVELRAJA  8 90 

3 PU21067467 2103943026488 S SWETA  9 87 

4 PU21072789 2103941811365 NADEEM.P  10 83 

5 PU21006193 2103943128487 JEEVALAKSHMI.M  11 81 

6 PU21091201 2103943130340 PREETHI I  12 80 

7 PU21019929 2103943127143 ABIRAMI.S  13 75 

8 PU21030695 2103943129329 SHEERIN A  14 70 

9 PU21038047 2103942825504 ABDUL ALEEM  15 65 

10 PU21017437 2103943128785 S.SHAMILI ALIAS SHANMUGAPRIYA  16 62 

11 PU21003749 2103941204730 JAITHA VENU  17 61 

12 PU21087899 2103944235178 NANDHAKUMAR D  18 60 

13 PU21066595 2103943130280 VINITHA R  19 60 

14 PU21018851 2103943126690 SHANMUKAPRIYA.J  20 55 

15 PU21095907 2103943126698 GURURAJAN.V  21 55 

16 PU21051325 2103943129617 TILAK GOVIIND S  22 55 

17 PU21001519 2103943127257 RAMJI S  23 50 

18 PU21087843 2103943130333 CHANDRAPRAGASH A  24 48 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21030695 2103943129329 SHEERIN A  14 70 

2 PU21017437 2103943128785 S.SHAMILI ALIAS SHANMUGAPRIYA  16 62 

3 PU21066595 2103943130280 VINITHA R  19 60 

4 PU21018851 2103943126690 SHANMUKAPRIYA.J  20 55 

5 PU21095907 2103943126698 GURURAJAN.V  21 55 

6 PU21051325 2103943129617 TILAK GOVIIND S  22 55 

7 PU21001519 2103943127257 RAMJI S  23 50 

8 PU21087843 2103943130333 CHANDRAPRAGASH A  24 48 

9 PU21019957 2103943128807 NANDHINI S  26 44 



10 PU21031351 2103943127179 DINESH M  27 44 

11 PU21079991 2103943130308 BAVATHARANI N  29 42 

12 PU21034869 2103943129538 JANANI S  30 38 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21024187 2103942115029 PRIYA M S  28 44 

2 PU21079991 2103943130308 BAVATHARANI N  29 42 

3 PU21034869 2103943129538 JANANI S  30 38 

4 PU21093925 2103943131215 AISHWARYAA J  31 37 

5 PU21000427 2103943127247 ANANDAKRISHNAN  32 35 

6 PU21004639 2103943127279 ANGAMUTHU  33 32 

7 PU21021195 2103940702131 YOGESHWARAN.S  35 30 

8 PU21073447 2103943130294 HARRISH K  37 26 

9 PU21076637 2103943127224 AMRUTHA O K  39 20 

10 PU21085383 2103943130324 ARAVINDH.M  40 16 

      END     

      

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21079991 2103943130308 BAVATHARANI N  29 42 

2 PU21034869 2103943129538 JANANI S  30 38 

3 PU21093925 2103943131215 AISHWARYAA J  31 37 

4 PU21000427 2103943127247 ANANDAKRISHNAN  32 35 

5 PU21004639 2103943127279 ANGAMUTHU  33 32 

6 PU21073447 2103943130294 HARRISH K  37 26 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21040637 2103943127187 VRINDA C  25 46 

2 PU21000355 2103944235159 CHARUMATHI B  38 20 

3 PU21011555 2103943128720 MADHUMITHA M  41 15 

4 PU21000141 2103941707047 AVINASH.P  43 9 



5 PU21087585 2103943127235 PREMCHAND KUMAR  44 5 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21011555 2103943128720 MADHUMITHA M  41 15 

2 PU21000141 2103941707047 AVINASH.P  43 9 

      END     

            

 


